GDSC BPIT

Vision:

A Pursuit for Inspiration and Development.

Mission:

-Developing and fostering leadership traits.
-Raising awareness of upcoming
technologies and disseminating information
about them.

-Bringing together the most recent
technologies and technical reviews.
-Interaction with industry professionals to
prepare for a career.

Developer Student Clubs are University based community groups for
students interested in Google developer technologies. Students from all
undergraduate or graduate programs with an interest in growing as a
developer are welcome. By joining a GDSC, students grow their
knowledge in a peer-to-peer learning environment and build solutions for

local businesses and their community.

No

List of Events

Topic/ Date Duration
Event/workshop
Cloud 01-08-21 1h
Computing
Android Study 29-11-21 3h
Jam
Global 9-12-21 3h
Networking event
Generation 10-12-21 12h
Google
Scholarship-

Women in CS

Venue

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Speaker

GDSC India

GDSC India

GDSC Global

GDSC India

Student
Participation
115

60

15
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Overview of 22-12-21 3h
Google Play &
Play Academy
GDSC WOW 30-12-21 1h
Solution 3-2-22 1.5h
Challenge
Flutter Festival 14-2-22 4h
ML Study Jam & 18-4-22 1h
Firebase for Web
Orientation 02-09-22 2h
Zero to Hero: 03-09-22 1.5h
Hackskill
Step Up with 03-09-22 2h
Google Interns
Compose Camp 11-09-22 3h
Compose Camp 18-09-22 2h
Build Career in 24-09-22 1h
Android
Development
Build Kotlin App 16-10-22 1h
Google Cloud 19-11-22 1h
Career 20-11-22
Practitioner
program
Info Session 18-12-22 2h
Solution Session 18-01-23 2h
GDSC 5-03-2023 2h

International
Women’s day

meetup

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual
Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

GDSC India

GDSC India

GDSC India

GDSC India

GDSC India

GDSC BPIT Team

Alexander Saft

Ritika Garg
Sanya Gupta

Sahil Makkar

Rahul Sain

Abhishek Mishra

Rahul Sain
Tripti Shandilya
Siddhant Vijay Singh

GDSC Core Team

GDSC Global Team

GDSC Global team

30

55

10

45

32

68

47

41

40

45

42

46
48

53
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Flutter Forward
Extended in
collaboration
with GDSC
MAIT

Web Dev

campaign

Machine learning

Campaign

GDSC

orientation

Google Cloud
Study Jam

Kickstart Session

Dive into Gen Al

Google Cloud
Hands-on
Workshop

Hacktoberfest

Contribution

How to ace

Hackathons

11-03-2023

12-03-2023

2-04-2023

27-08-2023

1-09-2023

8-09-2023

20-09-2023

06-10-2023

16-10-2023

1.5h

1.5h

1.5h

1.5h

1h

2h

2h

1.5h

2h

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

In-

person

Virtual

In-

person

Ayush Kumar

Aditya Khandelwal

Kanika Bansal

Chaitanya

Lakhchaura

Chiragdeep Verma

GDSC Core team

Rupesh Jha

Raihan Khan

Kartikeya Rajput,
Ekta Agrawal and
Ayan Khan
Ayan Khan

Taranjot Singh

80

36

40

50

55

47

75

18

78



