## **GDSC BPIT**

GDSC BPIT				
Vision:	Mission:			
A Pursuit for Inspiration and Development.	-Developing and fostering leadership traitsRaising awareness of upcoming technologies and disseminating information about themBringing together the most recent technologies and technical reviewsInteraction with industry professionals to prepare for a career.			

Developer Student Clubs are University based community groups for students interested in Google developer technologies. Students from all undergraduate or graduate programs with an interest in growing as a developer are welcome. By joining a GDSC, students grow their knowledge in a peer-to-peer learning environment and build solutions for local businesses and their community.

List of Events						
S.	Topic/	Date	Duration	Venue	Speaker	Student
No	Event/workshop					Participation
1	Cloud	01-08-21	1h	Virtual	GDSC India	115
	Computing					
2	Android Study	29-11-21	3h	Virtual	GDSC India	60
	Jam					
3	Global	9-12-21	3h	Virtual	GDSC Global	1
	Networking event					
4	Generation	10-12-21	12h	Virtual	GDSC India	15
	Google					
	Scholarship-					
	Women in CS					

5	Overview of	22-12-21	3h	Virtual	GDSC India	30
	Google Play &					
	Play Academy					
6	GDSC WOW	30-12-21	1h	Virtual	GDSC India	55
7	Solution	3-2-22	1.5h	Virtual	GDSC India	10
	Challenge					
8	Flutter Festival	14 2 22	4h	Virtual	GDSC India	45
ð	riutter restivai	14-2-22	4n	virtuai	GDSC India	45
9	ML Study Jam &	18-4-22	1h	Virtual	GDSC India	32
		10-4-22	111	v II tuai	GDSC mula	32
	Firebase for Web					
10	Orientation	02-09-22	2h	Virtual	GDSC BPIT Team	68
11	Zero to Hero:	03-09-22	1.5h	Virtual	Alexander Saft	47
	Hackskill					
12	Step Up with	03-09-22	2h	Virtual	Ritika Garg	41
	Google Interns				Sanya Gupta	
13		11 00 22	3h	Virtual	Sahil Makkar	40
13	Compose Camp	11-09-22	3n	virtuai	<b>Бапп Маккаг</b>	40
14	Compose Camp	18-09-22	2h	Virtual	Rahul Sain	45
	<b>,</b> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
15	Build Career in	24-09-22	1h	Virtual	Abhishek Mishra	42
	Android					
	Development					
16	Build Kotlin App	16-10-22	1h	Virtual	Rahul Sain	46
17	Google Cloud	19-11-22	1h	Virtual	Tripti Shandilya	48
	Career	20-11-22			Siddhant Vijay Singh	
	Practitioner				J	
	program					
18	Info Session	18-12-22	2h	Virtual	GDSC Core Team	53
19	Solution Session	18-01-23	2h	Virtual	GDSC Global Team	1
20	GDSC	5-03-2023	2h	Virtual	GDSC Global team	1
	International					
	Women's day					
	meetup					
	тестир					

21	Flutter Forward Extended in collaboration with GDSC MAIT	11-03-2023	1.5h	Virtual	Ayush Kumar	80
22	Web Dev campaign	12-03-2023	1.5h	Virtual	Aditya Khandelwal Kanika Bansal	36
23	Machine learning Campaign	2-04-2023	1.5h	Virtual	Chaitanya Lakhchaura Chiragdeep Verma	40
24	GDSC orientation	27-08-2023	1.5h	Virtual	GDSC Core team	50
25	Google Cloud Study Jam Kickstart Session	1-09-2023	1h	Virtual	Rupesh Jha	55
26	Dive into Gen AI	8-09-2023	2h	Virtual	Raihan Khan	47
27	Google Cloud Hands-on Workshop	20-09-2023	2h	In- person	Kartikeya Rajput, Ekta Agrawal and Ayan Khan	75
28	Hacktoberfest Contribution	06-10-2023	1.5h	Virtual	Ayan Khan	18
29	How to ace Hackathons	16-10-2023	2h	In- person	Taranjot Singh	78